WKNO-TV

Local Program Sponsors list 1/1/22 - 12/31/23

Program Name
Local Specials, OTO's & limited Series
Memphis Memoirs: Historic Homes
Memphis Memoirs: At the Movies
Memphis Memoirs: Inside the Pink Palace

With Infinite Hope: MLK and Civil Rights Movement

Father Brown (syndicated BBC)

Recorded in Memphis

Last Air Date

8/22/2022
12/8/2022
12/6/2023

9/17/2023

weekly

9/20/2023

Sponsors

Boyle Investment Company, Pink Palace Museum
Malco Theatres, Blockbuster (2002 prod date)
The Memphis Museum of Science and History

Roy Park School of Communications - Ithaca College,
Roger Rada

John R S Robillio

Plough Foundation



