WKNO-TV Local Program Sponsors list 1/1/22 - 12/31/23

Program Name	Last Air Date	Sponsors
Local Specials, OTO's & limited Series		
Memphis Memoirs: Historic Homes	8/22/2022	Boyle Investment Company, Pink Palace Museum
Memphis Memoirs: At the Movies	12/8/2022	Malco Theatres, Blockbuster (2002 prod date)
Memphis Memoirs: Inside the Pink Palace	12/6/2023	The Memphis Museum of Science and History
With Infinite Hope: MLK and Civil Rights Movement	9/17/2023	Roy Park School of Communications - Ithaca College, Roger Rada
Father Brown (syndicated BBC)	weekly	John R S Robillio
Recorded in Memphis	9/20/2023	Plough Foundation